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 PROJECT NAME:   Interior, Exterior Paints and Supplies      
SPECIFICATION NO:   131019 
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: June 15, 2017 @ 10:00 a.m. 
CONFERENCE LOCATION:  Bid & Bond Room, City Hall, Room 103, 121 N. LaSalle Street, Chicago, Illinois 60602 
USER DEPARTMENT:   Department of Streets and Sanitation 
PROCUREMENT CONTACT:  Stacy Stewart 31-744-2681 or stacy.stewart@cityofchicago.org 
ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE:  July 7, 2017 

 

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Other 

Nick Massarella Chicago United Industries, Ltd. 53 W. Jackson Blvd., Suite 815 
Chicago, IL 60604 
www.cuiltd.com 

312.786.1471 312.786.1026 (fax) 

Lora Stafford T&N Chicago 444 N. Michigan Ave. Ste. 510 
Chicago, IL 60611 
lora@tnchicagoinc.com 

312.641.5850 X. 7 312.641.5851(fax) 

Samantha Morek RAE Products & Chemicals 
Corp. 

11638 S. Mayfield Ave.  
Alsip, IL 60803 
Sam@raeproducts.net 

708.369.1984 708.704.2334 (cell) 

Keil Morek RAE Products & Chemicals 
Corp. 

11638 S. Mayfield Ave.  
Alsip, IL 60803 
keil@raeproducts.net 

708.369.1984 708.212.3173 (cell) 

Ingrid Dykes MSC Industrial Supply Co. 1020 Wood Dale Rd. 
Wood Dale, IL 60191 
dykesi@mscdirect.com 

630.787.9904 630.787.1250 (fax) 
847.644.6413  (cell) 

Kristen Bittners Bittner’s Spray Equipment 1301 Brummel Ave. 
Elk Grove, IL 60007 
Billing@bsesprayit.com 

847.364.7661 847.364.7247 (fax) 

Gary Bell Department of Procurement 
Service 

   

Pamela Walker-Smith Department of Procurement 
Service 
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Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 

Felicia Warner Department of Procurement 
Service 

   

Hatticia Reynolds Department of Procurement 
Service 

   

Ben Ho Department of Procurement 
Service 

   

Stacy Stewart Department of Procurement 
Service 

   

Michelle Gamble Department of Streets and 
Sanitation 

   

 


